New Non-Fiction December 2023

Author

Adams, Blessin

Angel, Heather
Bishop, Gary John
Bohannon, Cat

Carter, Alan
Doctorow, Cory
Drummond, Ree
Goldfarb, Ben
Goodheart, Adam
Goodman, Elyssa Maxx
Harrison, Lori
Heughan, Sam
Johnston, Karlynn
Knisely, Tom

Kurtz, JoAnn

Lonely Planet
Middleton, Janice
Miller, Stephen Robert
Neice, Brandon

Rallo, Eli

Title
JIE cobourg

4 Library
Great and horrible news

Planting for pollinators

Grow Up: becoming the parent your kids deserve
Eve: how the female body drove human evolution
A food forest in your garden

The Internet con

The Pioneer Woman Cooks: dinner's ready!
Crossings

The last island

Glitter and concrete

Exploring Tunisian crochet

Clanlands in New Zealand

A Very Prairie Christmas Bakebook

Rags to rugs

Wills & Estate Planning for Canadians

California

Who killed Richard Oland?

Over the seawall

The metal detecting bible

| didn't know | needed this

Call #

364.152 Ada
639.92 Ang
649.1 Bis
599.93 Boh
631.5 Car
338.4 Doc
641.5 Dru
333.77 Gol
305.8959 Goo
792.7 Goo
746.43 Har
919.3 Heu
641.5 Joh
746.7 Kni
346.7105 Kur
917.9404 Lon 2023
364.152 Mid
363.34 Mil
622 Nei
306.73 Ral



Staaf, Danna
Stoddard, Jill
Turnbull, Sam

Williams, Omkari L.

Biographies
Harris, Michael
Langan, Fred
Lewis, Michael
Siddiqui, Haroon
Sullivan, Rosemary
Tootoo, Jordin
Troeung, Y-Dang

Vigars, Bill

The lives of Octopuses and their relatives
Imposter Syndrome no more

Craving Vegan

Micro activism

Farley and Claire

She dared to succeed

Going infinite

My name is not Harry

Where the world was

Mind over matter
Landbridge : life in fragments

Terry & Me: the inside story of Terry Fox's Marathon

English as a Second Language

Amidei, Kathleen
Bradley

At your service: English as a second language for

success in customer service

594 Sta
158.1 Sto
641.5 Tur
306 Wil

818 Har
971.064 Lan
305.5 Lew
305.6 Sid

814 Sul
796.962092 Too
971 Tro

362.19699 Vig

428.2 Ami

Mossman, Gary
Hudson, Catherine
Hudson, Catherine

Building a township: more stories from
Alnwick/Haldimand

A prophet's journal 2016-2020

Get your cow out of my kitchen!

971.357 Mos
232.9 Hud
636.01 Hud



