New Non-Fiction December 2023

Author	Title Cobourg Public	Call #
	Library	
Adams, Blessin	Great and horrible news	364.152 Ada
Angel, Heather	Planting for pollinators	639.92 Ang
Bishop, Gary John	Grow Up: becoming the parent your kids deserve	649.1 Bis
Bohannon, Cat	Eve: how the female body drove human evolution	599.93 Boh
Carter, Alan	A food forest in your garden	631.5 Car
Doctorow, Cory	The Internet con	338.4 Doc
Drummond, Ree	The Pioneer Woman Cooks: dinner's ready!	641.5 Dru
Goldfarb, Ben	Crossings	333.77 Gol
Goodheart, Adam	The last island	305.8959 Goo
Goodman, Elyssa Maxx	Glitter and concrete	792.7 Goo
Harrison, Lori	Exploring Tunisian crochet	746.43 Har
Heughan, Sam	Clanlands in New Zealand	919.3 Heu
Johnston, Karlynn	A Very Prairie Christmas Bakebook	641.5 Joh
Knisely, Tom	Rags to rugs	746.7 Kni
Kurtz, JoAnn	Wills & Estate Planning for Canadians	346.7105 Kur
Lonely Planet	California	917.9404 Lon 2023
Middleton, Janice	Who killed Richard Oland?	364.152 Mid
Miller, Stephen Robert	Over the seawall	363.34 Mil
Neice, Brandon	The metal detecting bible	622 Nei
Rallo, Eli	I didn't know I needed this	306.73 Ral

Staaf, Danna	The lives of Octopuses and their relatives	594 Sta
Stoddard, Jill	Imposter Syndrome no more	158.1 Sto
Turnbull, Sam	Craving Vegan	641.5 Tur
Williams, Omkari L.	Micro activism	306 Wil

Biographies		
Harris, Michael	Farley and Claire	818 Har
Langan, Fred	She dared to succeed	971.064 Lan
Lewis, Michael	Going infinite	305.5 Lew
Siddiqui, Haroon	My name is not Harry	305.6 Sid
Sullivan, Rosemary	Where the world was	814 Sul
Tootoo, Jordin	Mind over matter	796.962092 Too
Troeung, Y-Dang	Landbridge: life in fragments	971 Tro
Vigars, Bill	Terry & Me: the inside story of Terry Fox's Marathon	362.19699 Vig

English as a Second Language

Amidei, Kathleen At your service: English as a second language for

Bradley success in customer service 428.2 Ami

NEWLY DONATED BOOKS!

	Building a township: more stories from		
Mossman, Gary	Alnwick/Haldimand	971.357 Mos	
Hudson, Catherine	A prophet's journal 2016-2020	232.9 Hud	
Hudson, Catherine	Get your cow out of my kitchen!	636.01 Hud	